Mecto
1

2

3

Ne
252

195

216

197

177

215

119

29

12.11.2023

[33] OpuenTans OebioT "detn-1" (Cono) CD

TaHuopb!
MweHnupbiHa fapba

3annoBa ficMuHa
KypuubiHa Mapus
KoHosanosa BukTopus
bynaTtoBa Banepus
HvukoHoBa MaprapuTa
Ponkuna Coms

LLlaBaneesa BukTopusa

281.0

274.0

271.0

269.0

268.0

267.0

257.0

255.0

O6pa3
78999

98999

78999

98999

78999

88999

98999

98999

ApTUCTU3M
87789

86778

86779

97778

77778

77788

77677

86577

MaHepa TexHunka
88888 88888
97687 97787
76887 87888
87777 88787
78788 88877
77887 77878
87778 77777
87687 87677

YyBCTBO puTMa  My3bIKasbHOCTb,

77989

97789

77979

87777

77788

76878

76667

76677

78888

97789

87888

87878

88778

77888

87788

77778

Komnosuuuns

88889

97788

87888

97887

78888

87888

77788

87788

KomaHpa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6

LWakupa

LLakupa

LWakupa

LLlakupa

MuHpans

KaMeHcK-Ypanbckuit
LWakupa
EkaTepuH6ypr
Imperia Dance
KaMeHcK-Ypanbckuii
LWakunpa
EkaTepuHbypr
Imperia Dance
KaMeHCcK-YpanbcKkuii
LWakunpa
KameHcK-Ypanbckuii
LWakupa

YensabuHck
MuHpanb
EkaTepuHbypr
Imperia Dance



