

12.11.2023

[33] Ориенталь Дебют "Дети-1" (Соло) CD

Final													
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Артистизм	Манера	Техника	Чувство ритма	Музыкальность	Композиция	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб	
1	252	Танцоры Пшеницына Дарья	281.0	78999	87789	88888	88888	77989	78888	88889	Шакира	Каменск-Уральский Шакира	
2	195	Эдилова Ясмина	274.0	98999	86778	97687	97787	97789	97789	97788	—	Екатеринбург Imperia Dance	
3	216	Курицына Мария	271.0	78999	86779	76887	87888	77979	87888	87888	Шакира	Каменск-Уральский Шакира	
4	197	Коновалова Виктория	269.0	98999	97778	87777	88787	87777	87878	97887	—	Екатеринбург Imperia Dance	
5	177	Булатова Валерия	268.0	78999	77778	78788	88877	77788	88778	78888	Шакира	Каменск-Уральский Шакира	
6	215	Никонова Маргарита	267.0	88999	77788	77887	77878	76878	77888	87888	Шакира	Каменск-Уральский Шакира	
7	119	Родкина София	257.0	98999	77677	87778	77777	76667	87788	77788	Миндаль	Челябинск Миндаль	
8	29	Шавалеева Виктория	255.0	98999	86577	87687	87677	76677	77778	87788	—	Екатеринбург Imperia Dance	